AFLEX JB-SERIES
Specification Sheet
Constant Current Electronic
0-10V Dimmable LED Driver | Multi-Channel
The AFLEX JB (JUNCTION BOX)-SERIES delivers a multi-channel,
specification grade solution for select Class 2 Magnitude electronic LED
drivers, making it the perfect product for multi-output residential and commercial
lighting applications. Available in surface or recessed mount, the high-quality metal

Constructed of galvanized steel with white
powder coat.
Ordering Guide Example: JB-3-AFLEX-60W-1400-S-L-RW
2 — 2 channel
3 — 3 channel
4 — 4 channel
5 — 5 channel
6 — 6 channel
7 — 7 channel
8 — 8 channel
9 — 9 channel
JB — JB-SERIES AFLEX — AFLEX Compact-Series S — Side Feed  G — Logarithmic
 L — Linear
 R — Recessed
 S — Surface
W — White30W
40W
50W
60W
100-1400mA
(3-57VDC)
Type
Number of
Channels Driver Series
Max Power
Per Channel
Output
Current Case Type
Dimming
Curve Mounting Finish
JB—  AFLEX—  —  S—  —  —
AFLEX-SERIES is also available in:
• AFLEX Linear
• AFLEX Compact
Please refer to MagnitudeInc.com for more details.
AFLEX JB-SERIES Specification Sheet
WE DRIVE LIGHT
14711 Bentley Circle, Tustin, CA 92780
REV005    4/13/2021
Specifications subject to change without notice.
 Installation: Integrated Junction Box with Multiple 1⅛" Knock-Outs
 Driver Type: Class 2 Multi-Channel
 Dimming: Dimmable Down to 0.1% with a 0-10V Dimmer
 Dim to Off: Yes - Programmable
 Input Voltage: 120VAC-277VAC, 50/60Hz
 Output Voltage: 3 to 57 Volts
 Output Current: 100 - 1400mA (1mA Step Programmable)
 Environmental: Dry
 Listing: UL Listed, Class P, Class 2
 Certifications: UL2108 | CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
 Warranty: 5-Year
4.05"
Surface
Mount Cover
14.00"
16.850"
Recessed
Mount Cover
15.00"
17.850"
Side
View
Side View of Recessed Mount Cover
(0.059" Thick)
4.176" Total Thickness
of Box Cover & Hardware
AFLEX JB-SERIES
Specification Sheet
Speci�cations